



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 3216/2024, CM APPL. 48447/2024 STAY**
SHRI VIJAY NATH MISRAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjiv Bahl & Mr. Sumit Ahuja,
Advs

versus

SHRI DHARMENDER KUMAR AND ANRRespondents
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
17.12.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
List on 09.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 17, 2024/sky